A% Ly gipls (-850
78 148 21H 30H 90H 180H 360H
72,000 108,000 144,000 180,000 432,000 702,000 | 1,080,000
AUTO LLT?2 4 ! 4 g g g g
72,000 108,000 144,000 180,000 432,000 720,000 | 1,260,000
88,000 132,000 176,000 220,000 528,000 858,000 | 1,320,000
AUTO LLT3 4 ! ! 4 g g g
88,000 132,000 176,000 220,000 528,000 880,000 | 1,540,000
40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 240,000 390,000 600,000
LLT g 4 4 4 g g g
40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 240,000 400,000 700,000
60,000 90,000 120,000 150,000 360,000 585,000 900,000
LLT-M 4 4 4 4 g g g
60,000 90,000 120,000 150,000 360,000 600,000 | 1,050,000
100,000 150,000 200,000 250,000 600,000 975,000 | 1,500,000
AUTO ELAST 4 4 4 4 g g g
100,000 150,000 200,000 250,000 600,000 | 1,000,000 | 1,750,000
ISR A—K2 84,000 126,000 168,000 210,000 504,000 819,000 | 1,260,000
(®66F - ©76F) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
84,000 126,000 168,000 210,000 504,000 840,000 | 1,470,000
ISR A—K2 96,000 144,000 192,000 240,000 576,000 936,000 | 1,440,000
(®86F8) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
96,000 144,000 192,000 240,000 576,000 960,000 | 1,680,000
IS bAH-2 64,000 96,000 128,000 160,000 384,000 624,000 960,000
(®66F - ¢76F) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
64,000 96,000 128,000 160,000 384,000 640,000 | 1,120,000
IS bAH-2 72,000 108,000 144,000 180,000 432,000 702,000 | 1,080,000
(®86F) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
72,000 108,000 144,000 180,000 432,000 720,000 | 1,260,000
R—g—a—v 11,200 16,800 22,400 28,000 67,200 109,200 168,000
(0OYO) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
11,200 16,800 22,400 28,000 67,200 112,000 196,000
12,000 18,000 24,000 30,000 72,000 117,000 180,000
55 B A\ Bk 4 g g g g g g
12,000 18,000 24,000 30,000 72,000 120,000 210,000
83,200 124,800 166,400 208,000 499,200 811,200 | 1,248,000
=74 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
83,200 124,800 166,400 208,000 499,200 832,000 | 1,456,000
BEXI=ZF L 88,000 132,000 176,000 220,000 528,000 858,000 | 1,320,000
(E%H) 4 4 g g g 4 4
88,000 132,000 176,000 220,000 528,000 880,000 | 1,540,000
F—hreFvy 120,800 181,200 241,600 302,000 724,800 | 1,177,800 | 1,812,000
S LYY R 4 4 4 4 4 g g
120,800 181,200 241,600 302,000 724,800 | 1,208,000 | 2,114,000
14,000 21,000 28,000 35,000 84,000 136,500 210,000
A B 4 4 4 4 g g g
14,000 21,000 28,000 35,000 84,000 140,000 245,000
BER M 70 60,000 90,000 120,000 150,000 360,000 585,000 900,000
Y77 — 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
60,000 90,000 120,000 150,000 360,000 600,000 | 1,050,000




R4 Ly ziilse (- #50)
7H 14H 21H 30H 90H 180H 360H
NAT7aANnNy<— - 52,000 78,000 104,000 130,000 312,000 507,000 780,000
TEYTT— 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
52,000 78,000 104,000 130,000 312,000 520,000 910,000
% B 09K 80,000 120,000 160,000 200,000 480,000 780,000 1,200,000
AHREE 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
80,000 120,000 160,000 200,000 480,000 800,000 1,400,000
% B H9EK 92,000 138,000 184,000 230,000 552,000 897,000 1,380,000
AHEREE2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
92,000 138,000 184,000 230,000 552,000 920,000 1,610,000
11,200 16,800 22,400 28,000 67,200 109,200 168,000
IT7EYFNILT 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
11,200 16,800 22,400 28,000 67,200 112,000 196,000
R 7 JBEK 6,240 9,360 12,480 15,600 37,440 60,840 93,600
HABER Y b 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
6,240 9,360 12,480 15,600 37,440 62,400 109,200
HEilaln 120,000 180,000 240,000 300,000 720,000 1,170,000 | 1,800,000
HEREE 4 g 4 4 4 4 4
120,000 180,000 240,000 300,000 720,000 1,200,000 | 2,100,000
72,000 108,000 144,000 180,000 432,000 702,000 1,080,000
WRBBRERET 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
72,000 108,000 144,000 180,000 432,000 720,000 1,260,000
MAXIBOR I 280,000 420,000 560,000 700,000 1,680,000 | 2,730,000 | 4,200,000
(e FLeh W ORIERR) 4 ¢ 4 4 4 4 4
280,000 420,000 560,000 700,000 1,680,000 | 2,800,000 | 4,900,000
160,000 240,000 320,000 400,000 960,000 1,560,000 | 2,400,000
fLeg YV OAIESRE 4 ¢ ¢ 4 4 4 4
160,000 240,000 320,000 400,000 960,000 1,600,000 | 2,800,000
52,800 79,200 105,600 132,000 316,800 514,800 792,000
TYLIL QT 4L b 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
52,800 79,200 105,600 132,000 316,800 528,000 924,000
Seim A Eh = 16,000 24,000 32,000 40,000 96,000 156,000 240,000
TXRRANRER 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
16,000 24,000 32,000 40,000 96,000 160,000 280,000
100,000 150,000 200,000 250,000 600,000 975,000 1,500,000
L—H—REEh X7 J 4 4 4 4 4 4
100,000 150,000 200,000 250,000 600,000 1,000,000 | 1,750,000
N7—hAZ 40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 240,000 390,000 600,000
> 2T I 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 240,000 400,000 700,000
56,000 84,000 112,000 140,000 336,000 546,000 840,000
HZ7—QRa—-7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
56,000 84,000 112,000 140,000 336,000 560,000 980,000
160,000 240,000 320,000 400,000 960,000 1,560,000 | 2,400,000
OBI2ARTHR—ILAXZ 4 | | 2| 4 4 4
160,000 240,000 320,000 400,000 960,000 1,600,000 | 2,800,000
RECIAIEERE 62,000 93,000 124,000 155,000 372,000 604,500 930,000
QRa—=7A=) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
62,000 93,000 124,000 155,000 372,000 620,000 1,085,000
S&DLAKNMIET 11,600 17,400 23,200 29,000 69,600 113,100 174,000
(10mA3 o~ — 7 1L20m) g g g 4 4 4 4
11,600 17,400 23,200 29,000 69,600 116,000 203,000




L Ly gurle (8- fal)
7H 14H 21H 30H 90H 180H 360H
S&DLAKMNL - BEIKRET 17,200 25,800 34,400 43,000 103,200 167,700 258,000
(10mA 7 —7/L20m) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
17,200 25,800 34,400 43,000 103,200 172,000 301,000
S&DLAKNIETA 600 900 1,200 1,500 3,600 5,850 9,000
LOEE 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
600 900 1,200 1,500 3,600 6,000 10,500
S&DL/NY T 4 14,400 21,600 28,800 36,000 86,400 140,400 216,000
X—IFI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
14,400 21,600 28,800 36,000 86,400 144,000 252,000
i-SENSOR 21,880 32,820 43,760 54,710 131,300 213,360 328,260
eRfEST 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
23,200 34,800 46,400 58,000 139,200 232,000 406,000
i-SENSOR 20,580 30,880 41,170 51,470 123,520 200,730 308,820
WER 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
22,000 33,000 44,000 55,000 132,000 220,000 385,000
i-SENSOR 23,080 34,620 46,160 57,710 138,500 225,060 346,260
HARIERI BT 4 g 4 4 4 4 4
24,400 36,600 48,800 61,000 146,400 244,000 427,000
IBRZK EET 32,800 49,200 65,600 82,000 196,800 319,800 492,000
(7Y >z —1F) 4 ¢ g 4 4 4 4
32,800 49,200 65,600 82,000 196,800 328,000 574,000
9,600 14,400 19,200 24,000 57,600 93,600 144,000
vailvbnre— g g 4 4 4 4 4
9,600 14,400 19,200 24,000 57,600 96,000 168,000
61,800 92,700 123,600 154,500 370,800 602,550 927,000
Ta—Fv /3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
61,800 92,700 123,600 154,500 370,800 618,000 1,081,500
R—Z 7L 4,800 7,200 9,600 12,000 28,800 46,800 72,000
BRICEERET 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4,800 7,200 9,600 12,000 28,800 48,000 84,000
K= 7L 8,000 12,000 16,000 20,000 48,000 78,000 120,000
BRUEER - pHET 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
8,000 12,000 16,000 20,000 48,000 80,000 140,000
20,000 30,000 40,000 50,000 120,000 195,000 300,000
< ILFIKEE 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
20,000 30,000 40,000 50,000 120,000 200,000 350,000
AbZ7F % 156,000 234,000 312,000 390,000 936,000 1,521,000 | 2,340,000
e 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
156,000 234,000 312,000 390,000 936,000 1,560,000 | 2,730,000
84,000 126,000 168,000 210,000 504,000 819,000 1,260,000
SIR-3000 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
84,000 126,000 168,000 210,000 504,000 840,000 1,470,000
7T F 36,400 54,600 72,800 91,000 218,400 354,900 546,000
200MHz g 4 4 4 4 4 4
36,400 54,600 72,800 91,000 218,400 364,000 637,000
T TF 36,400 54,600 72,800 91,000 218,400 354,900 546,000
400MHz g 4 4 4 4 4 4
36,400 54,600 72,800 91,000 218,400 364,000 637,000
TTF 36,400 54,600 72,800 91,000 218,400 354,900 546,000
900MHz 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
36,400 54,600 72,800 91,000 218,400 364,000 637,000




